
 

           SUMMER FIELDS SCHOOL, GURUGRAM 

             PT 2 (Sept) EXAMINATION SYLLABUS 

                                  CLASS IX 

  
SUBJECT THEORY 

SYLLABUS 
THEORY 

 WEIGHTAGE  

ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 

The Adventures of Toto  

The Sound of Music 

The Happy Prince 

Wind (Poem) 

GRAMMAR 

Modals 

Subject Verb Agreement 

Integrated Grammar Exercise 

WRITING SKILLS 

Story Writing 

 
5 
5 
5 
5 
 
 
 

5 
5 
5 
 
 
 

5 

MATHS 
 

CH - 3 CO -ORDINATE GEOMETRY 
CH - 4 LINEAR EQUATIONS IN TWO VARIABLES 
CH - 6 LINES AND ANGLES 
CH - 12 HERON’S FORMULA 

8 
8 

14 
10 

HINDI 

पाठ्यपुस्तक :- पाठ-एवरेस्ट-मेppरी शिखर यात्रा, पाठ-रहीम 

के दोहे 

व्याकरण :- उपसर्ग, प्रत्यय, िब्द शवचार (शु्रशिसम शिन्नार्गक 

िब्द, पयागयवाची िब्द, शवलोम िब्द), अर्ग की दृशि से वाक्य 

िेद 

MM:40 

(पाठ्यपुस्तक-24 

व्याकरण-16) 

 
 
 

SCIENCE 

PHYSICS -          Motion(3) 

                            Force & Laws of Motion(7) 

                             Work(3) 

CHEMISTRY-   Chapter-2   Is Matter Around Us Pure? 
(Except Separation Techniques) 

BIOLOGY-        Chapter- 5   The Fundamental Unit Of Life 
(8) 

                           Chapter -6    Tissues (10) 

Weightage in Physics - 13    
( 3 + 7 + 3) 

 
 
 
 

Weightage in Chemistry- 9 
 

Weightage in Biology-18 
(8+10) 



 

SOCIAL SCIENCE HISTORY 
1. THE FRENCH REVOLUTION 
 
GEOGRAPHY 
1. PHYSICAL FEATURES OF INDIA 
 
POL SCIENCE 
1. CONSTITUTIONAL DESIGN 
 
ECONOMICS 
1. PEOPLE AS RESOURCE 

 

MM: 40 
 

10 
 

10 
 
 

10 
 
 

10 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Part A - Ch-3 ICT 
Part b - Ch-1-IT and ITes services 
Part b - Ch-2 Data Entry and Keyboarding Skills 

 

10 
15 
15 

 


